EMILY ATWOOD - LIGHTING

(she/her) - atwoodemily01@gmail.com - 315.281.7573

LIGHTING DESIGN

If/ Then

IPEN.EW. (/n The End)

Fugitive Songs

Emergence 2021

Pace University Senior Dance Showcase
How To Make Friends and Then Kill Them

ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGN

Wide Awake Jake

Dance Out Loud

Julio Down by the Schoolyard
Addams Family

PROGRAMMING

Pace New Musicals
Amelie

The Long View
Thoroughly Modern Millie

ASSISTANT MASTER ELECTRICIAN

Production Student Aide

Head Over Heels (Cancelled)
Intermediate Design, Pocket Designs
Advanced Design, Pocket Designs
Amelie

SPOTLIGHT/ BOARD OP.

Cheek to Cheek: Irving Berlin in Hollywood
Amelie

Legally Blonde

Addams Family

SKILLS

DESIGN: Digital photography, Photoshop, Drawing (pencil, charcoal, oil pastels), Watercolor painting

Schimmel Theater
Schaeberlie Theater
ASDS Rep Theater
ASDS Rep Theater
ASDS Rep Theater
StandUp Productions

TADA! Youth Theater
Schimmel Theater
Schaeberlie Theater
VVS High School

Schaeberlie Theater
Schaeberlie Theater
VVS High School
Rome Capitol Theater

Pace Performing Arts
Schimmel Theater

Schaeberlie Theater
Schaeberlie Theater
Schaeberlie Theater

Theater at St. Jeans
Schaeberlie Theater
VVS High School
VVS High School

Francine Espiritu (Dir)
Galia Backal (Dir)

Rebecca Aparicio (Dir)

Dee Caspary (Dir)

Graham Kindred (Adv)
Alex Church-Gonzales (Dir)

Anthony Raddi (Des.)
Patrick Moriarty (Des.)

Evelyn Newman (Des.)

Greg Brewster (Des.)

Evelyn Newman (Des.)

Matt Carino (Des.)
Adam Chandler (Dir.)
Peter Loftus (Dir.)

Laurie Brown Kindred (Adv.)
Patrick Moariarty (Des.)
Graham Kindred (Adv.)
Graham Kindred (Adv.)

Romo Hallahan (ME)

Jason Kantrowitz (Des.)

Matt Carino (Des.)
Greg Brewster (Des.)
Greg Brewster (Des.)

2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019

2022
2021
2020
2018

2020
2019
2017
2016

Current
2020
2020
2020
2019

2021
2019
2019
2018

SOFTWARE: Vectorworks 2D, Lightwright, Adobe Suite, Qlab, ProTools, ETC Eos, Microsoft Office
OTHER: Dance and Figure Skating Background, Ability to read Sheet Music, Can Climb Ladders

EDUCATION

Pace University, 2022, BFA Production Design for Stage and Screen
Vernon-Verona-Sherrill CSD, 2019, Advanced Diploma



