EMILY ATWOOD - LIGHTING

(she/her) - atwoodemily01@gmail.com - 315.281.7573

LIGHTING DESIGN			
If/ Then	Schimmel Theater	Francine Espiritu (Dir)	2022
IPE N.E.W. (In The End)	Schaeberlie Theater	Galia Backal (Dir)	2021
Fugitive Songs	ASDS Rep Theater	Rebecca Aparicio (Dir)	2021
Emergence 2021	ASDS Rep Theater	Dee Caspary (Dir)	2021
Pace University Senior Dance Showcase	ASDS Rep Theater	Graham Kindred (Adv)	2021
How To Make Friends and Then Kill Them	StandUp Productions	Alex Church-Gonzales (Dir)	2019
ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGN	_		
Wide Awake Jake	TADA! Youth Theater	Anthony Raddi (Des.)	2022
Dance Out Loud	Schimmel Theater	Patrick Moriarty (Des.)	2021
Julio Down by the Schoolyard	Schaeberlie Theater	Evelyn Newman (Des.)	2020
Addams Family	WS High School	Greg Brewster (Des.)	2018
PROGRAMMING	_		
Pace New Musicals	Schaeberlie Theater	Evelyn Newman (Des.)	2020
Amelie	Schaeberlie Theater	Matt Carino (Des.)	2019
The Long View	VVS High School	Adam Chandler (Dir.)	2017
Thoroughly Modern Millie	Rome Capitol Theater	Peter Loftus (Dir.)	2016
ASSISTANT MASTER ELECTRICIAN			
Production Student Aide	Pace Performing Arts	Laurie Brown Kindred (Adv.)	Current
Head Over Heels (Cancelled)	Schimmel Theater	Patrick Moariarty (Des.)	2020
Intermediate Design, Pocket Designs	Schaeberlie Theater	Graham Kindred (Adv.)	2020
Advanced Design, Pocket Designs	Schaeberlie Theater	Graham Kindred (Adv.)	2020
Amelie	Schaeberlie Theater	Romo Hallahan (ME)	2019
SPOTLIGHT/ BOARD OP.	_		
Cheek to Cheek: Irving Berlin in Hollywood	Theater at St. Jeans	Jason Kantrowitz (Des.)	2021
Amelie	Schaeberlie Theater	Matt Carino (Des.)	2019
Legally Blonde	VVS High School	Greg Brewster (Des.)	2019
Addams Family	VVS High School	Greg Brewster (Des.)	2018
SKILLS			
DESIGN: Digital photography, Photoshop, Drawing (pencil, charcoal, oil pastels), Watercolor painting			

DESIGN: Digital photography, Photoshop, Drawing (pencil, charcoal, oil pastels), Watercolor painting SOFTWARE: Vectorworks 2D, Lightwright, Adobe Suite, Qlab, ProTools, ETC Eos, Microsoft Office OTHER: Dance and Figure Skating Background, Ability to read Sheet Music, Can Climb Ladders

EDUCATION

Pace University, 2022, BFA Production Design for Stage and Screen Vernon-Verona-Sherrill CSD, 2019, Advanced Diploma